
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PIONEER	HACKS	2024-02-01	to	2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,024.43
2024-02-08 60x	Custom	T-Shirts txn_EyHe2xd -$932.07 $3,092.36
2024-02-13 Invoice	to	Postman txn_2zHkv05 $500.00 $3,592.36
2024-02-17 Costco	Pizza	x30 txn_zVHdKrX -$325.74 $3,266.62
2024-02-17 Panda	Express	Dinner	Catering txn_V0HOEp8 -$885.00 $2,381.62
2024-02-19 Noah's	Bagel	Breakfast txn_K9H766d -$423.82 $1,957.80
2024-02-19 Judge	lunch	subway txn_78HBgbn -$175.72 $1,782.08
2024-02-21 $25	Amazon	GC	for	Jonathan	Hwang	(Best	Beginner	Hack) txn_oyH5Pax -$25.00 $1,757.08
2024-02-21 $25	Amazon	GC	for	Jason	Chen	(Best	Beginner	Hack) txn_a8HAd6P -$25.00 $1,732.08
2024-02-21 $25	Amazon	GC	for	Eric	Wang	(best	beginner	hack) txn_V0HOE57 -$25.00 $1,707.08
2024-02-21 PioneerHacks	V	1st	Place	Prize txn_vgHrQbm -$100.00 $1,607.08
2024-02-21 PioneerHacks	V	1st	Place	Prize txn_nEHBklq -$100.00 $1,507.08
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Rishi	Kabra txn_LgHJQNm $25.00 $1,532.08
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Ryan	Kim txn_BZHo9l2 $20.25 $1,552.33
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Meena	Kannan txn_5wHr87m $20.00 $1,572.33
2024-02-28 Amazon txn_AWHn6er $0.00 $1,572.33

WITHDRAWN:	$3,017.35.	DEPOSITED:	$565.25. $1,572.33

Pioneer	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Pioneer	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


